

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through video conference)

CCP(S) No. 6/2021

Raghuvinder Singh

....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. R.S. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

Pawan Kotwal, Pr. Secy. Revenue
Department and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
28.01.2021

Issue notice to the respondents for filing compliance report/statement
of facts, returnable within four weeks.

List again on 29.03.2021.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
28.01.2021
(Ram Krishan)