

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 6/2021

Raghuvinder Singh

...Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

Pawan Kotwal, Pr. Secy. Revenue
Department and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Steps for service have not been taken.

Learned counsel for the petitioner to take requisite steps within one week.

Subject to taking of steps, notice shall be issued to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

List on 11.05.2021.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
29.03.2021
Paramjeet