

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No.6/2021

Raghuvinder Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Adv.

Vs

Pawan Kotwal and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy.AG.
Mr. Divya Ojesvi, Assisting counsel to
Mr. Ranjit Singh Jamwal, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 12.04.2022.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
04.04.2022
Eva