

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CCP(S) No. 6/2021

Raghuvinder Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. S. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Advocate

Vs

Pawan Kotwal Pr. Secy. Revenue
Department and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG vice
Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Petitioner to comply the previous order.

List on 31.05.2022.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
06.05.2022
Neha