

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 6/2021

Raghuvinder Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vasharan Thakur, Advocate

V/s

Pawan Kotwal Pr. Secy
Revenue Deptt and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Jaffer, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.09.2025

1. The proceedings in the present contempt petition is pending before the Division Bench of this Court, as such, proceedings are deferred for the time being.
2. List again on **17.12.2025**.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
08.09.2025
Javid Iqbal